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Österreichischer Schützenbund

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft
Armbrust Match 10m/30m

16.-18. August in Innsbruck

Armbrust 10m

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugendschützen
  1. Herold Lisa            STM                   96   97    -    -    -    -    193
  2. Stocker Christoph      STM                   96   97    -    -    -    -    193
  3. Lackner Marvin         STM                   96   93    -    -    -    -    189
  4. Wolfsberger Jonas      OOE                   93   95    -    -    -    -    188
  5. Grain Markus           TIR                   89   94    -    -    -    -    183
  6. Adl Thomas             TIR                   91   92    -    -    -    -    183
  7. Steiner Marco          STM                   88   91    -    -    -    -    179
  8. Grammer Markus         OOE                   87   91    -    -    -    -    178
  9. Prinz Mario            OOE                   91   84    -    -    -    -    175
 10. Stern Lukas            STM                   89   82    -    -    -    -    171
 11. Grain Andreas          TIR                   87   80    -    -    -    -    167
 12. Fröschl Andreas        OOE                   85   81    -    -    -    -    166
 13. Meister Kerstin        STM                   85   80    -    -    -    -    165
 14. Kraus Richard          STM                   84   79    -    -    -    -    163
 15. Hueber Christian       OOE                   84   79    -    -    -    -    163
 16. Krämer Michael         OOE                   87   74    -    -    -    -    161
 17. Prettenhofer Raphael   TIR                   58   70    -    -    -    -    128
     Eder Anton             OOE                         DNS
     Holzer Paul            OOE                         DNS

Jungschützen
  1. Zeppetzauer Andreas    OOE                   93   97   95   97    -    -    382
  2. Brunthaler Michael     OOE                   97   93   94   96    -    -    380
  3. Moser Matthias         TIR                   95   96   95   92    -    -    378
  4. Kleemann Michael       NOE                   93   96   91   94    -    -    374
  5. Obrist Wolfgang        TIR                   98   93   91   92    -    -    374
  6. Mölg Sophia            TIR                   90   94   96   93    -    -    373
  7. Auer Marie-Theres      TIR                   92   96   92   93    -    -    373
  8. Huber Dominik          OOE                   87   90   92   87    -    -    356
  9. Stix Andreas           OOE                   92   89   89   84    -    -    354
 10. Schmid Jakob           STM                   83   90   92   87    -    -    352
 11. Kollweg Georg          STM                   88   89   87   87    -    -    351
 12. Arbesleitner Katrin    STM                   87   86   91   84    -    -    348
 13. Oberhauser Daniel      TIR                   83   86   83   83    -    -    335

U23
  1. Auer Katharina         TIR                   96   99   97   96    -    -    388      92    480
  2. Moser Manuel           TIR                   96   97   96   95    -    -    384      95    479
  3. Reiter Christine       STM                   96   95   94   97    -    -    382      95    477
  4. Pirkmann Julia         STM                   95   98   95   92    -    -    380      95    475
  5. Kostenzer Thomas       TIR                   93   99   93   95    -    -    380      93    473
  6. Brückner Verena        NOE                   93   94   95   95    -    -    377      94    471
  7. Peneder Daniel         OOE                   90   87   95   87    -    -    359      93    452

  8. Leitner Sebastian      OOE                   89   91   90   89    -    -    359      86    445
  9. Scheucher Michaela     STM                   88   86   92   90    -    -    356
 10. Leitner Alexander      OOE                   83   85   86   87    -    -    341

Frauen
  1. Peer Franziska         TIR                   96  100   97   98    -    -    391      98    489 /10.0
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  1. Peer Franziska         TIR                   96  100   97   98    -    -    391      98    489 /10.0
  2. Strillinger Sonja      TIR                   98   95  100   97    -    -    390      99    489 / 9.0
  3. Greiderer Eva          TIR                   98   95   96   97    -    -    386      99    485 /10.0
  4. Time Regina            OOE                   98   98   97   96    -    -    389      96    485 / 5.0
  5. Schneckenleitner Elisa NOE                   96   96   94   92    -    -    378      96    474
  6. Jansenberger Anna      STM                   95   97   90   92    -    -    374      97    471
  7. Brandl Johanna         STM                   92   93   97   94    -    -    376      94    470
  8. Loibnegger Karin       STM                   92   98   88   96    -    -    374      89    463
  9. Barth Maria            OOE                   95   91   90   91    -    -    367
 10. Froschauer Theresa     OOE                   67   60   61   61    -    -    249

Männer
  1. Zehetner Walter        OOE                   97   99   98   95   97   97    583      94    677
  2. Kristandl Manfred      STM                   94   98   97   97   97   96    579      96    675
  3. Lampl Thomas           NOE                   96   96   97   97   95   97    578      93    671
  4. Rohrer Thomas          STM                   96   98   95   93   96   98    576      94    670
  5. Bichler Markus         TIR                   96   95   98   94   96   94    573      94    667
  6. Krumphuber Wolfgang    OOE                   94   98   96   97   95   96    576      91    667
  7. Kreidl Rudolf          OOE                   94   95   94   96   95   97    571      93    664
  8. Putz Matthias          STM                   89   93   97   95   96   87    557      85    642
  9. Hofmeister Gerald      OOE                   90   91   95   93   95   92    556
 10. Liptak Jaroslav        WIE                   91   94   93   95   87   94    554
 11. Lugmayr Harald         WIE                   91   93   91   87   85   83    530
 12. Mayer Christian        WIE                   66   77   84   71   84   80    462
     Scheirich Harald       OOE                         DNS

Senioren I
  1. Schwaiger Max          STM                   93   98   93   93    -    -    377
  2. Kostenzer Georg        TIR                   92   93   97   91    -    -    373
  3. Pöchhacker Franz       NOE                   87   94   92   96    -    -    369
  4. Schimböck Harald       OOE                   91   93   93   92    -    -    369
  5. Auer Hans-Hermann      TIR                   87   91   95   94    -    -    367
  6. Hausegger Harald       STM                   89   92   91   94    -    -    366
  7. Liptakova Monika       WIE                   89   93   90   92    -    -    364
  8. Kemeter Peter          STM                   89   94   92   87    -    -    362
  9. Gangl Josef            SBG                   92   90   90   89    -    -    361
 10. Kroiss Andreas         NOE                   91   93   90   87    -    -    361
 11. Gansch Herbert         NOE                   87   93   89   90    -    -    359
 12. Berndorfer Josef       OOE                   84   90   92   91    -    -    357
 13. Brandstätter Martin    SBG                   91   91   87   88    -    -    357
 14. Bergschober Andi       SBG                   89   95   83   88    -    -    355
 15. Zobl Günther           OOE                   91   80   80   91    -    -    342
 16. Lugmayr Ingrid         WIE                   81   86   87   86    -    -    340
 17. Scharschinger Franz    SBG                   79   84   86   88    -    -    337
 18. Anrain Friedl          TIR                   78   90   80   84    -    -    332
     Voglbauer Franz        TIR                         DNS

Senioren II
  1. Schwartz Bernhard      NOE                   92   95   95   92    -    -    374
  2. Wagger Peter           TIR                   89   96   90   95    -    -    370
  3. Ronacher Walter        SBG                   93   94   93   90    -    -    370
  4. Klemisch Johann        NOE                   93   91   90   95    -    -    369
  5. Reschreiter Josef      SBG                   96   88   95   89    -    -    368
  6. Hottowy Bernhard       STM                   87   92   96   91    -    -    366
  7. Maurer Franz           OOE                   89   91   94   91    -    -    365
  8. Schrettl Hans-Peter    TIR                   89   91   89   94    -    -    363

  9. Hirscher Günther       SBG                   85   85   92   92    -    -    354
 10. Mittergger Gerwald     STM                   89   95   88   82    -    -    354
 11. Loibnegger Franz       STM                   86   93   85   87    -    -    351
 12. Dergham Sherif         STM                   83   86   82   84    -    -    335
 13. Waldegger Kurt         TIR                   80   77   85   85    -    -    327
 14. Putz Anton             OOE                   70    -    -    -    -    -     70 DNF

MANNSCHAFTEN

Männer
  1. OOE                           1730
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  1. OOE                           1730
       Kreidl Rudolf         571
       Zehetner Walter       583
       Krumphuber Wolfgang   576

  2. STM                           1712
       Rohrer Thomas         576
       Kristandl Manfred     579
       Putz Matthias         557

  3. Wie                           1546
       Mayer Christian       462
       Lugmayr Harald        530
       Liptak Jaroslav       554

Frauen
  1. Tirol                         1167
       Strillinger Sonja     390
       Peer Franziska        391
       Greiderer Eva         386

  2. STM                           1124
       Jansenberger Anna     374
       Loibnegger Karin      374
       Brandl Johanna        376

  3. OOE                           1005
       Time Regina           389
       Froschauer Theresa    249
       Barth Maria           367

U23
  1. Tirol                         1152
       Kostenzer Thomas      380
       Auer Katharina        388
       Moser Manuel          384

  2. STM                           1118
       Pirkmann Julia        380
       Scheucher Michaela    356
       Reiter Christine      382

  3. OOE                           1059
       Peneder Daniel        359
       Leitner Alexander     341
       Leitner Sebastian     359

Jugendschützen
  1. STM                            565
       Stocker Christoph     193
       Steiner Marco         179
       Herold Lisa           193

  2. Tirol                          533
       Grain Markus          183
       Grain Andreas         167
       Adl Thomas            183

  3. OOE                            526
       Wolfsberger Jonas     188
       Hueber Christian      163
       Prinz Mario           175

Jungschützen
  1. Tirol                         1125
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  1. Tirol                         1125
       Mölg Sophia           373
       Moser Matthias        378
       Obrist Wolfgang       374

  2. OOE                           1118
       Brunthaler Michael    380
       Huber Dominik         356
       Zeppetzauer Andreas   382

  3. STM                           1051
       Arbesleitner Katrin   348
       Kollweg Georg         351
       Schmid Jakob          352

Senioren I
  1. STM                           1105
       Hausegger Harald      366
       Kemeter Peter         362
       Schwaiger Max         377

  2. NOE                           1089
       Pöchhacker Franz      369
       Kroiss Andreas        361
       Gansch Herbert        359

  3. Tirol                         1072
       Kostenzer Georg       373
       Anrain Friedl         332
       Auer Hans-Hermann     367

  4. OOE                           1068
       Zobl Günther          342
       Schimböck Harald      369
       Berndorfer Josef      357

  5. SBG                           1055
       Brandstätter Martin   357
       Gangl Josef           361
       Scharschinger Franz   337

Senioren II
  1. SBG                           1092
       Ronacher Walter       370
       Reschreiter Josef     368
       Hirscher Günther      354

  2. STM                           1071
       Loibnegger Franz      351
       Mittergger Gerwald    354
       Hottowy Bernhard      366

  3. Tirol                         1060
       Waldegger Kurt        327
       Schrettl Hans-Peter   363
       Wagger Peter          370

Armbrust 30m

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Offene Klasse
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Offene Klasse

KOMBINATION

  1. Peer Franziska         Tirol                 288   292     580       93    673
  2. Krumphuber Wolfgang    OOE                   283   280     563       95    658
  3. Strillinger Sonja      Tirol                 280   284     564       93    657
  4. Lampl Thomas           NOE                   276   283     559       91    650
  5. Kreidl Rudolf          OOE                   283   276     559       90    649
  6. Bichler Markus         Tirol                 277   286     563       84    647
  7. Rohrer Thomas          STM                   277   285     562       84    646
  8. Time Regina            OOE                   275   277     552       85    637
  9. Schneckenleitner Elisa NOE                   244   271    515
 10. Gansch Herbert         NOE                   250   265    515

STEHEND

  1. Peer Franziska         Tirol                 97   97   94    -    -    -    288
  2. Krumphuber Wolfgang    OOE                   92   94   97    -    -    -    283
  3. Kreidl Rudolf          OOE                   95   91   97    -    -    -    283
  4. Strillinger Sonja      Tirol                 96   90   94    -    -    -    280
  5. Rohrer Thomas          STM                   89   95   93    -    -    -    277
  6. Bichler Markus         Tirol                 93   91   93    -    -    -    277
  7. Lampl Thomas           NOE                   92   93   91    -    -    -    276
  8. Time Regina            OOE                   92   90   93    -    -    -    275
  9. Gansch Herbert         NOE                   85   84   81    -    -    -    250
 10. Schneckenleitner Elisa NOE                   84   77   83    -    -    -    244

KNIEND

  1. Peer Franziska         Tirol                 97   98   97    -    -    -    292
  2. Bichler Markus         Tirol                 94   94   98    -    -    -    286
  3. Rohrer Thomas          STM                   97   94   94    -    -    -    285
  4. Strillinger Sonja      Tirol                 95   93   96    -    -    -    284
  5. Lampl Thomas           NOE                   94   95   94    -    -    -    283
  6. Krumphuber Wolfgang    OOE                   93   93   94    -    -    -    280
  7. Time Regina            OOE                   94   96   87    -    -    -    277
  8. Kreidl Rudolf          OOE                   93   90   93    -    -    -    276
  9. Schneckenleitner Elisa NOE                   91   91   89    -    -    -    271
 10. Gansch Herbert         NOE                   90   87   88    -    -    -    265

Senioren I

KOMBINATION

  1. Schwaiger Max          STM                   275   273    548
  2. Schimböck Harald       OOE                   252   279    531
  3. Hausegger Harald       STM                   248   276    524
  4. Berndorfer Josef       OOE                   252   266    518
  5. Scharschinger Franz    SBG                   248   256    504
  6. Ettlbrunner Peter      SBG                   223   244    467
     Voglbauer Franz        Tirol                       DNS

STEHEND

  1. Schwaiger Max          STM                   93   93   89    -    -    -    275
  2. Schimböck Harald       OOE                   88   81   83    -    -    -    252
  3. Berndorfer Josef       OOE                   85   85   82    -    -    -    252
  4. Scharschinger Franz    SBG                   85   83   80    -    -    -    248
  5. Hausegger Harald       STM                   88   84   76    -    -    -    248
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  5. Hausegger Harald       STM                   88   84   76    -    -    -    248
  6. Ettlbrunner Peter      SBG                   72   70   81    -    -    -    223
     Voglbauer Franz        Tirol                       DNS

KNIEND

  1. Schimböck Harald       OOE                   93   93   93    -    -    -    279
  2. Hausegger Harald       STM                   88   93   95    -    -    -    276
  3. Schwaiger Max          STM                   92   92   89    -    -    -    273
  4. Berndorfer Josef       OOE                   79   95   92    -    -    -    266
  5. Scharschinger Franz    SBG                   91   86   79    -    -    -    256
  6. Ettlbrunner Peter      SBG                   81   79   84    -    -    -    244
     Voglbauer Franz        Tirol                       DNS

U23

KOMBINATION

  1. Moser Manuel           Tirol                 277   277    554
  2. Moser Matthias         Tirol                 281   267    548
  3. Leitner Sebastian      OOE                   258   268    526
  4. Leitner Alexander      OOE                   248   240    488
     Lamplmayr Florian      Tirol                       DNS

STEHEND

  1. Moser Matthias         Tirol                 95   93   93    -    -    -    281
  2. Moser Manuel           Tirol                 89   95   93    -    -    -    277
  3. Leitner Sebastian      OOE                   87   85   86    -    -    -    258
  4. Leitner Alexander      OOE                   83   81   84    -    -    -    248
     Lamplmayr Florian      Tirol                       DNS

KNIEND

  1. Moser Manuel           Tirol                 93   93   91    -    -    -    277
  2. Leitner Sebastian      OOE                   89   90   89    -    -    -    268
  3. Moser Matthias         Tirol                 86   94   87    -    -    -    267
  4. Leitner Alexander      OOE                   78   87   75    -    -    -    240
     Lamplmayr Florian      Tirol                       DNS

Senioren II

KOMBINATION

  1. Klemisch Johann        NOE                   260   278    538
  2. Schrettl Hans Peter    Tirol                 261   271    532
  3. Hottowy Bernhard       STM                   255   276    531
  4. Reschreiter Josef      SBG                   256   272    528
  5. Wagger Peter           Tirol                 247   277    524
  6. Schwartz Bernhard      NOE                   249   274    523
  7. Maurer Franz           OOE                   250   261    511
  8. Hirscher Günther       SBG                   244   260    504
  9. Dergham Sherif         STM                   233   250    483
 10. Putz Anton             OOE                   230   252    482

STEHEND

  1. Schrettl Hans Peter    Tirol                 96   83   82    -    -    -    261
  2. Klemisch Johann        NOE                   83   87   90    -    -    -    260
  3. Reschreiter Josef      SBG                   87   86   83    -    -    -    256
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  3. Reschreiter Josef      SBG                   87   86   83    -    -    -    256
  4. Hottowy Bernhard       STM                   87   81   87    -    -    -    255
  5. Maurer Franz           OOE                   77   83   90    -    -    -    250
  6. Schwartz Bernhard      NOE                   85   83   81    -    -    -    249
  7. Wagger Peter           Tirol                 85   79   83    -    -    -    247
  8. Hirscher Günther       SBG                   80   79   85    -    -    -    244
  9. Dergham Sherif         STM                   74   80   79    -    -    -    233
 10. Putz Anton             OOE                   80   73   77    -    -    -    230

KNIEND

  1. Klemisch Johann        NOE                   98   92   88    -    -    -    278
  2. Wagger Peter           Tirol                 94   91   92    -    -    -    277
  3. Hottowy Bernhard       STM                   90   96   90    -    -    -    276
  4. Schwartz Bernhard      NOE                   89   91   94    -    -    -    274
  5. Reschreiter Josef      SBG                   88   94   90    -    -    -    272
  6. Schrettl Hans Peter    Tirol                 87   93   91    -    -    -    271
  7. Maurer Franz           OOE                   86   90   85    -    -    -    261
  8. Hirscher Günther       SBG                   88   86   86    -    -    -    260
  9. Putz Anton             OOE                   75   87   90    -    -    -    252
 10. Dergham Sherif         STM                   83   81   86    -    -    -    250

MANNSCHAFTEN

Offene Klasse

KOMBINATION

  1. TIR                           1707
       Bichler Markus        563
       Strillinger Sonja     564
       Peer Franziska        580

  2. OOE                           1674
       Krumphuber Wolfgang   563
       Time Regina           552
       Kreidl Rudolf         559

  3. NOE                           1589
       Lampl Thomas          559
       Gansch Herbert        515
       Schneckenleitner Eli  515

Senioren
  1. STM                           1603
       Hausegger Harald      524
       Hottowy Bernhard      531
       Schwaiger Max         548

  2. OOE                           1560
       Schimböck Harald      531
       Maurer Franz          511
       Berndorfer Josef      518

  3. SBG                           1536
       Scharschinger Franz   504
       Reschreiter Josef     528
       Hirscher Günther      504

  4. TIR                           1056
       Schrettl Hans Peter   532
       Voglbauer Franz         0
       Wagger Peter          524
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